County of Fairfax, Virginia

AMENDMENT

Date: JUL 2 8 2020

AMENDMENT NO. 2

CONTRACT TITLE: IT Staff Augmentation

CONTRACTOR SUPPLIER CODE CONTRACT NO.
Ashburn Consulting, LLC 1000023539 4400005606
43848 Goshen Farm Court

Leesburg, VA 20176

By mutual agreement, Contract 4400005606 is amended to renew for two (2) year at existing prices,
terms and conditions, effective February 1, 2021 through January 31, 2023.

Please provide a current Certification of Insurance (COI) in accordance with the CONTRACT
INSURANCE PROVISIONS within ten (10) days after receipt of this executed amendment.

ACCEPTANCE:

BY: Qd.m.w Bronea President

VA (Signature) (Title)
James Burris 07/27/2020
(Printed) (Date)

fx'Cathy A. Muse, CPPO
Director/County Purchasing Agent

DISTRIBUTION:
Dept. of Finance — Accounts Payable/e Contract Specialist Supervisor — J. Pun
FCPS —jrwelsh/e ACS, Team 1 = Cynthia Parker

DIT — Michele Breckenridge/e
DIT — Tanesha Sherrod/e
Contractor — e-mail: jburris@ashburnconsulting.com

Department of Procurement & Material Management
12000 Government Center Parkway, Suite 427

Fairfax, VA 22035-0013

Website: www.fairfaxcounty.gov/procurement/

Phone 703-324-3201, TTY:711, Fax: 703-324-3228




